g Registration
Rates

S NEXT GEN LiV:

JUNE 11-13, 2023 | MIAMI,

B

SAF Early Bird Rates Regular Rates
Membership Level Available until May 19 Available starting May 20
Wholesaler/Supplier $395 S445

Grower $395 $445
Retailer: Ultimate $395 S445
Retailer: Premium Plus S445 $495
Retailer: Premium $495 $545
Retailer: Standard S545 S595
Educator/Student S545 S$595
Non-Member $695 $745
Pre-Conference Design Workshop (optional) ‘ Member ‘ Non-Member
Sunday, June 11
3:00 - 4:15 p.m.
$19.99 $19.99
An optional hands-on design workshop that will take place
right before the official kick-off of Next Gen Live!
Guest Package Options ‘ Child (under 12) ‘ Guest
Sunday, June 11
6:30 — 8:30 p.m.
Welcome Reception: Children and guests are welcome to 525 575
join us for the welcome reception at the official kick off
Next Gen LIVE!
Monday, June 12
6:30 — 8:30 p.m.
Offsite Networking Dinner Party: Children and Guests are $25 575
welcome to join us for dinner and networking to celebrate
the finale of Next Gen LIVE! at an exciting offsite venue.






